
Ala Round 02 85 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 234 PICHLER L. 16:04.175
Tempo gara

1 1:37.735 + 02.910 12:31:27.509

2 1:35.475 + 00.650 12:33:02.984

3 1:35.285 + 00.460 12:34:38.269

4 1:34.825 --------- 12:36:13.094

5 1:34.912 + 00.087 12:37:48.006

6 1:36.221 + 01.396 12:39:24.227

7 1:36.831 + 02.006 12:41:01.058

8 1:36.600 + 01.775 12:42:37.658

9 1:35.853 + 01.028 12:44:13.511

10 1:37.127 + 02.302 12:45:50.638

 Po. 2 - # 61 RABENSTEINER M.+ 38.843
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.014 + 04.465 12:31:31.300

2 1:37.880 + 01.331 12:33:09.180

3 1:37.522 + 00.973 12:34:46.702

4 1:37.214 + 00.665 12:36:23.916

5 1:36.549 --------- 12:38:00.465

6 1:36.604 + 00.055 12:39:37.069

7 1:40.921 + 04.372 12:41:17.990

8 1:41.419 + 04.870 12:42:59.409

9 1:44.074 + 07.525 12:44:43.483

10 1:45.998 + 09.449 12:46:29.481

 Po. 3 - # 283 FIGUS S. + 55.783
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.838 + 02.713 12:31:29.960

2 1:38.043 + 00.918 12:33:08.003

3 1:37.416 + 00.291 12:34:45.419

4 1:37.372 + 00.247 12:36:22.791

5 1:37.125 --------- 12:37:59.916

6 1:40.935 + 03.810 12:39:40.851

7 1:44.697 + 07.572 12:41:25.548

8 1:42.358 + 05.233 12:43:07.906

9 1:48.505 + 11.380 12:44:56.411

10 1:50.010 + 12.885 12:46:46.421

 Po. 4 - # 71 BALDESSARI A. + 1:21.173
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.293 + 07.117 12:31:38.978

2 1:43.219 + 02.043 12:33:22.197

3 1:44.302 + 03.126 12:35:06.499

4 1:41.176 --------- 12:36:47.675

5 1:43.713 + 02.537 12:38:31.388

6 1:44.542 + 03.366 12:40:15.930

7 1:43.284 + 02.108 12:41:59.214

8 1:42.516 + 01.340 12:43:41.730

9 1:44.760 + 03.584 12:45:26.490

10 1:45.321 + 04.145 12:47:11.811

 Po. 5 - # 18 GUARDIA A. + 1:22.845
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.313 + 06.503 12:31:39.607

2 1:43.929 + 01.119 12:33:23.536

3 1:43.699 + 00.889 12:35:07.235

4 1:43.587 + 00.777 12:36:50.822

5 1:43.872 + 01.062 12:38:34.694

6 1:43.706 + 00.896 12:40:18.400

7 1:42.810 --------- 12:42:01.210

8 1:43.130 + 00.320 12:43:44.340

9 1:45.105 + 02.295 12:45:29.445

10 1:44.038 + 01.228 12:47:13.483

 Po. 6 - # 238 FIGUS G. + 1:24.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.920 + 10.350 12:31:43.499

2 1:43.015 + 00.445 12:33:26.514

3 1:42.697 + 00.127 12:35:09.211

4 1:42.570 --------- 12:36:51.781

5 1:43.690 + 01.120 12:38:35.471

6 1:43.920 + 01.350 12:40:19.391

7 1:43.229 + 00.659 12:42:02.620

8 1:42.822 + 00.252 12:43:45.442

9 1:45.208 + 02.638 12:45:30.650

10 1:44.157 + 01.587 12:47:14.807

 Po. 7 - # 339 CASADO RODRIGUEZ A.+ 1:28.176
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.463 + 03.437 12:31:36.741

2 1:44.545 + 01.519 12:33:21.286

3 1:44.331 + 01.305 12:35:05.617

4 1:44.443 + 01.417 12:36:50.060

5 1:43.720 + 00.694 12:38:33.780

6 1:43.692 + 00.666 12:40:17.472

7 1:43.026 --------- 12:42:00.498

8 1:46.302 + 03.276 12:43:46.800

9 1:47.021 + 04.995 12:45:33.821

10 1:44.993 + 01.967 12:47:18.814

 Po. 8 - # 53 GIACOMELLI A. + 1:30.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.071 + 07.030 12:31:40.918

2 1:44.593 + 01.552 12:33:25.511

3 1:43.041 --------- 12:35:08.552

4 1:45.636 + 02.595 12:36:54.188

5 1:46.169 + 03.128 12:38:40.357

6 1:43.617 + 00.576 12:40:23.974

7 1:43.842 + 00.801 12:42:07.816

8 1:43.495 + 00.454 12:43:51.311

9 1:45.446 + 02.405 12:45:36.757

10 1:44.210 + 01.169 12:47:20.967

 Po. 9 - # 333 SCHIEDER D. + 1:35.138
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.540 + 04.940 12:31:38.584

2 1:46.290 + 02.690 12:33:24.874

3 1:46.468 + 02.868 12:35:11.342

4 1:44.637 + 01.037 12:36:55.979

5 1:44.968 + 01.368 12:38:40.947

6 1:44.466 + 00.866 12:40:25.413

7 1:43.717 + 00.117 12:42:09.130

8 1:43.600 --------- 12:43:52.730

9 1:46.011 + 02.411 12:45:38.741

10 1:47.035 + 03.435 12:47:25.776

 Po. 10 - # 51 ANDREOLLI A. + 1:41.948
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.360 + 03.323 12:31:34.309

2 1:40.037 --------- 12:33:14.346

3 1:41.906 + 01.869 12:34:56.252

4 1:44.833 + 04.796 12:36:41.085

5 2:02.434 + 22.397 12:38:43.519

6 1:44.669 + 04.632 12:40:28.188

7 1:45.524 + 05.487 12:42:13.712

8 1:44.588 + 04.551 12:43:58.300

9 1:46.933 + 06.896 12:45:45.233

10 1:47.353 + 07.316 12:47:32.586

 Po. 11 - # 725 FADANELLI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.477 + 08.846 12:31:49.910

2 1:50.631 --------- 12:33:40.541

3 1:55.543 + 04.912 12:35:36.084

4 1:52.706 + 02.075 12:37:28.790

5 1:54.631 + 04.000 12:39:23.421

6 1:53.947 + 03.316 12:41:17.368

7 1:58.322 + 07.691 12:43:15.690

8 1:59.222 + 08.591 12:45:14.912

9 1:59.950 + 09.319 12:47:14.862

 Po. 12 - # 55 SCAIA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.419 + 17.738 12:31:56.571

2 1:48.681 --------- 12:33:45.252

3 1:51.974 + 03.293 12:35:37.226

4 1:52.784 + 04.103 12:37:30.010

5 1:55.516 + 06.835 12:39:25.526

6 1:58.120 + 09.439 12:41:23.646

7 2:01.001 + 12.320 12:43:24.647

8 2:07.580 + 18.899 12:45:32.227

9 2:07.560 + 18.879 12:47:39.787

 Po. 13 - # 11 FACCHINI E. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.382 + 08.369 12:31:45.996

2 1:47.013 --------- 12:33:33.009

3 1:47.254 + 00.241 12:35:20.263

4 1:48.981 + 01.968 12:37:09.244

5 1:50.855 + 03.842 12:39:00.099

6 1:51.179 + 04.166 12:40:51.278

7 1:52.061 + 05.048 12:42:43.339

Fastest lap: 1:34.825 
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